
Name Board App  First Name Last Name Postal Code Street Address City State Primary Phone Alternate Phone Email Address Ethnicity Gender
Amy E Lo Adult Care    Amy Lo 27519 809 McGinn Manor Cary NC Home: (919) 985-6975 Mobile: (919) 985-6975 amy5600@live.unc.edu Asian Female
Carol DerreAdult Care    Carol Derrenbacher 27587 3201 Keighley Forest Drive Wake Forest NC Home: (919) 554-2578 Home: (919) 696-6096 cderren@nc.rr.com Caucasian Female
Carmen L MAdult Care    Carmen Moody 27610 2629 Dwight Place Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 624-2048 Mobile: (919) 624-2048 clmoody1972@gmail.com African American Female
John W AtkAdult Care    John Atkinson 27511 1015 Thistle Briar Place Cary NC Home: (770) 356-5724 Home: (919) 758-7673 john_w_atkinson@yahoo.com Caucasian Male
Sarah Lynn  Adult Care    Sarah Lynne Raha 27612 4112 City of Oaks wynd Raleigh NC Home: (919) 510-7899 Mobile: (646) 327-4374 slraha@gmail.com Caucasian Female
Eron VizcayAdult Care    Eron Vizcaya 27607 4000 Westchase Boulevard Raleigh NC Home: (919) 987-4631 Business: (919) 755-3024 evizcaya@financialguide.com Hispanic Male
Krystal R WAdult Care    Krystal Wolfe 27603 4001 Sorrell Brothers Ct Raleigh NC Mobile: (510) 529-9906 Business: (919) 999-8561 krystal.wolfe@oneyoulovehomecare.com Caucasian Female
Robin L Gil Adult Care    Robin Gilliam 27519 216 Snow Camp Drive Cary NC Mobile: (919) 624-8334 Mobile: (919) 604-5170 drlgilliam@gmail.com Caucasian Female
Aji F Njie Adult Care    Aji Njie 27614 11100 Farmville Road Raleigh NC Home: (919) 632-5447 Home: (919) 964-0630 ajinjie33@gmail.com African American\, Other Female
Adrienne KAdult Care    Adrienne Kennedy 27604 3104 Merrill court Raleigh NC Home: (919) 791-5165 Mobile: (919) 791-5165 kadrienne412@gmail.com African American Female
Mitzi BrantAdult Care    Mitzi Brantley 27613 8644 Valley Brook Dr Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 943-2420 Mobile: (919) 943-2420 beachcomber@twc.com Caucasian Female
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